
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

AMOUNT   DATE  DESCRIPTION 

$3,500,000.00  11/01/2018  (Council) – Master Agreement – Preliminary, Design & Bid Phases 

$86,000.00  07/21/2021  (Council) – SA #1 ‐ Spring Lake No. 2 Lift Station 

$550,395.00  12/01/2022  (Council) – SA #2 ‐ Four Points Lift Station 
$1,840,000.00  12/12/2024  Proposed (Council) SA #3 – Construction Phase Services – For NW Area Lift Station 

Projects 

$5,976,395.00  Total Contract Authorization   

CONTRACT HISTORY 

AMOUNT  DATE  DESCRIPTION  

$3,500,000.00   02/08/2019  Master Agreement – Preliminary, Design & Bid Phases  
$85,007.50  09/10/2021  SA #1 ‐ Spring Lake No. 2 Lift Station 

$550,394.83  12/29/2022  SA #2 ‐ Four Points Lift Station 

$1,840,000.00  Proposed  (Proposed) ‐ SA #3 ‐ Construction Phase Services for NW Area Lift Stations 

$5,975,402.33  Total Contract History 

City of Austin 
Council Meeting Backup Date: December 12, 2024 File ID: 24-6237

Page 1 of 1




